
Miami-Dade County Mosquito Control is hosting a series 
of residential "Mosquito 101" workshops to educate 
residents about the essential role they play in 
controlling the mosquito population in our community.

Each workshop will cover the following topics:
■  Overview of Miami-Dade Mosquito Control operations
■ Mosquito life cycle 
■ Mosquito breeding prevention
■  Mosquito breeding site identification and elimination
■ Mosquito bite prevention
■ Question and answer session

Saturday, May 6 | 2–3 p.m. 
Homestead Branch Library

Wednesday, May 10 | 6–7 p.m. 
North Dade Regional Library

Saturday, May 13 | 2–3 p.m. 
West Dade Regional Library

Tuesday, May 16 | 10–11 a.m. 
Main Library

Tuesday, May 16 | 6–7 p.m. 
Coral Gables Branch Library

Monday, May 22 | 6–7 p.m. 
South Dade Regional Library

Wednesday, May 24 | 6–7 p.m. 
Pinecrest Branch Library

Tuesday, May 30 | 6–7 p.m. 
West Kendall Regional Library

Wednesday, May 31 | 6–7 p.m. 
Northeast Dade–Aventura Library

Saturday, June 3 | 2–3 p.m. 
Miami Lakes Branch Library

Wednesday, June 7 | 6–7 p.m. 
Miami Beach Regional Library

Wednesday, June 14 | 6–7 p.m. 
Arcola Lakes Branch Library

Thursday, June 15 | 6–7 p.m. 
Town of Cutler Bay,  

Town Council Chambers

Thursday, June 22 | 6:30–7:30 p.m. 
City of Doral,  

City Council Chambers

Friday, June 23 | 12–1 p.m. 
Model City Branch Library

Saturday, June 24 | 2–3 p.m. 
Coral Reef Branch Library

Tuesday, June 27 | 6–7 p.m. 
City of Miami Springs,  

City Council Chambers
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For more information on how you can 
control the mosquito population at home, 
visit www.miamidade.gov/mosquito.

RSVP today!
Email  

DSWM@miamidade.gov  
to reserve your seat!

Solid Waste Management
Mosquito Control and 
Habitat Management Division

Fight the bite!

WORKSHOP DATES


